Submittal Data
English Language
IP/Metric Units
SD1028HG1   05/17
HYDRONIC AIR HANDLER
2 TO 5 TONS
NAH Series
Contractor:  P.O.:
Engineer:
Project Name: Unit Tag:
Model Nomenclature
Hydronic Air Handler
2 - 5 Tons 60Hz
SD1028HG1      05/17 2 Page _____ of _____
The manufacturer works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifi cations of each product at the time of order may be changed without notice. Purchaser’s approval of this data set signifi es that the equipment is acceptable under the provisions
of the job specifi cation.  Statements and other information contained herein are not express warranties and do not form the basis of any bargain between the parties, but are merely the manufacturer’s opinion or commendation of its products.
NAH Series
NAH 036 * 00 0 1
1-3 4-6 7 8-9 10 11
Model
   NAH –  Hydronic Air Handler
Unit Capacity
   026 MBTUH
   036 MBTUH
   048 MBTUH
   060 MBTUH
Vintage
   * = Factory Use Only
Electric Heat
   00 – None
   05 – 5kW (026 – 036 only) No Breakers
   10 – 10kW (036 – 060 only) No Breakers
   15 – 15kW (048 – 060 only) with Breakers
   20 – 20kW (060 only) with Breakers
Air Coil
   H – Hydronic
 Motor
     1 – Variable Speed ECM
Disconnect
   0 – No Breakers Installed (only on 5kW & 10kW Heaters)
   1 – Breakers Installed (only on 15kW & 20kW Heaters)
Hydr
acity
TUH
TUH
TUH
TUH
H
12
Use Only
onnic Air Handler
Note: Kit NAHBC must be ordered to field convert NAH048-060 to bottom flow air discharge if air handler is to be used for cooling.
Contractor:  P.O.:
Engineer:
Project Name: Unit Tag:
Dimensional Data - Hydronic Air Handler
Top Flow/Horizontal Unit Configuration
Topflow/ Overall Cabinet
Horizontal  D E F
Configuration A B C 3/4" cond 1/2" cond Return G H I J K L M N O P Q R S
Width Depth Height Power
Supply
Low
Voltage
Air Duct
Flange
Suction /
Water Out
Liquid /
Water In
in. 21.0 26.1 57.3 54.0 52.3 0.7 58.1 27.4 28.3 26.8 24.3 15.9 9.5 4.0 3.1 0.8 1.5 10.5 15.5
cm. 53.4 66.3 145.6 137.2 132.7 1.8 147.4 69.6 71.8 68.1 61.7 40.4 24.0 10.2 7.9 2.0 3.9 26.7 39.4
Condensate is stainless steel 3/4" O.D
Discharge flange is field installed and extends 1" (25.4 mm) from cabinet
026-060
Refrigerant/Water
Connections
GG HH II
S T U V W X Y Z AA BB CC DD EE FF 1/2" cond JJ KK LL MM
Low
Voltage